Description : Feature and Benefits:
1
ParaLED AC 36185 Series Datasheet
Introduction :
Compared with DC LED modules, ParagonLED AC COB(Driver on Board)ParaLED
®
Series module does not need an external driver so that it is able to enhance
lifespan and shows compact dimension.

Parameter
Forward Voltage VF
Symbol Value
Characteristics
Vs 0.5 KV
0.407 0.392
4500k 3
5700k 5
3000K 3 0.434 0.403
3500K 3
4000K 3
Surges Protection(L/N)
Power Factor PF >0.85
Insulation voltage Viso[RMS]
4   V01 Paragon Semiconductor Lighting Technology Co., Ltd.
CBAC-083-36185-230V-3000 230V 22 70 1540
CBAC-083-36185-230V-5000 230V 22 90 1980
CBAC-083-36185-230V-2700 230V 22 70 1540
CBAC-083-36185-230V-3000 230V 22 80 1760
CBAC-083-36185-230V-3000 230V 14 70 980
CBAC-083-36185-230V-5000 230V 14 90 1260
CBAC-083-36185-230V-2700 230V 14 70 980
CBAC-083-36185-230V-3000 230V 14 80 1120
CBAC-083-36185-230V-5000 230V 11 80 880
CBAC-083-36185-230V-2700 230V 14 80 1120
CBAC-083-36185-230V-3000 230V 11 70 770
CBAC-083-36185-230V-5000 230V 11 90 990
CBAC-083-36185-230V-2700 230V 11 70 770
CBAC-083-36185-230V-3000 230V 11 80 880
CBAC-084-36185-120V-5000 120V 22 80 1760
CBAC-083-36185-230V-2700 230V 11 80 880
22 80 1760
CBAC-084-36185-120V-3000 120V 22 70 1540
CBAC-084-36185-120V-5000 120V 22 90 1980
CBAC-042-36185-120V-2700 120V 14 80 1120
CBAC-042-36185-120V-2700 120V 14 70 980
CBAC-042-36185-120V-5000 120V 11 90 990
CBAC-042-36185-120V-5000 120V 11 80 880
Product No
Forward
Voltage

3000
70 5000
90 2700
80 3000
90
Luminous Flux Characteristic
90
2700
80
80 3000
90 3000
70 5000
80 5000
3000
CBAC-042-36185-120V-2700 120V 11 70
CBAC-042-36185-120V-3000 120V 14 70 980
70 770
770
Color
Temperature
80 2700
90
70 5000
2700
3000
80
2700
90
80
80 5000
80 2700
90 2700
3000
CBAC-042-36185-120V-3000 120V 14 80 1120
CBAC-042-36185-120V-5000 120V
CBAC-042-36185-120V-5000 120V 14 90 1260
14 80 1120
CBAC-084-36185-120V-2700 120V
5000
80 2700
90 3000
CBAC-042-36185-120V-3000 120V 11 80 880